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PB 100m jooks 
1. Tauri Hint 29.04.99 TÜ ASK 12,47 -1,6 
2. Sander Jaaniste 15.09.99 TÜ ASK 12,74 -1,6 
3. Ingmar Logina 07.03.99 TÜ ASK 13,13 -1,6 
4. Christofer-Marten Melk 05.06.99 TÜ ASK 13,72 -1,6 
5. German Dolgorukov 07.12.99 TÜ ASK 14,85 -1,6 
6. Madis Kuik 30.10.00 TÜ ASK 14,88 -1,6 
 
PB 400m jooks 
1. Ingmar Logina 07.03.99 TÜ ASK 1.00,56 
2. Vlad Goncharuk 13.08.99 TÜ ASK 1.05,05 
 
M 400m jooks 
1.  Toomas Vinne 16.04.92 TÜ ASK 55,08 
 
PB 800m jooks 
1. Karlis Kade 20.02.99 TÜ ASK 2.35,58 
2. Rode Raja 01.12.00 TÜ ASK 2.55,57 
 
M 3000m jooks 
1. Heinar Vaine 22.01.93 VAK Staier 9.23,51 
2. Andres Ehala 01.07.93 VAK Staier 10.09,84 
 
PB kõrgushüpe 
1. Vlad Goncharuk 13.08.99 TÜ ASK 1.40 
 1.35 1.40 1.45 
 O XXO XXX 
2. Christofer-Marten Melk 05.06.99 TÜ ASK 1.30 
 1.30 1.35 
 O XXX 
 
M kõrgushüpe 
1. Lauri Varmann 27.03.91 individ. 1.75 
 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.80 
 O O O O XXX 
 
PB kaugushüpe 
1. Sander Jaaniste 15.09.99 TÜ ASK 5.39 
 5.39 5.34 5.30 5.19 5.07 5.29 
 +1,8 +1,4 +2,2 -0,9 +0,5 +0,4 
2. Tauri Hint 28.04.99 TÜ ASK 5.22 
 X X X X 5.12 5.22 
 +0,4 +1,9 +0,7 +0,7 +0,5 +0,9 
3. Christofer-Marten Melk  05.06.99 TÜ ASK 4.57 
 X 4.44 4.43 4.57 4.44 4.50 
 +1,2 +1,1 +0,4 +1,7 +1,2 +2,0 
4. Ingmar Logina 07.03.99 TÜ ASK 4.57 
 4.15 X 4.48 4.57 3.82 X 
 +1,4 +1,4 +2,2 +0,3 +1,2 +1,7 
5. Madis Kuik 30.10.00 TÜ ASK 4.15 
 3.78 4.15 3.86 3.96 4.10 4.04 
 +0,1 +1,0 +1,5 +1,2 +1,6 +2,4 
6. German Dolgorukov 07.12.99 TÜ ASK 3.93 
 3.91 3.93 X 3.81 X 3.87 
 +2,0 +0,9 -0,1 +1,3 +1,9 +1,8 
 
 



TB 100m jooks 
1. Kirke Maria Lepik 17.05.99 TÜ ASK 13,98 +1,8 
2. Katre Uibo  25.03.99 TÜ ASK 14,36 +1,8 
 
TA 100m jooks 
1. Triin Sellik 28.10.97 TÜ ASK 13,87 +1,8 
2. Elise Metsanurk 08.05.97 TÜ ASK 14,00 +1,8 
3. Eliise Saarepera 05.05.98 TÜ ASK 14,39 +1,8 
4. Hege-Meril Jõemets 15.04.98 TÜ ASK 15,50 +1,8 
 
TB kõrgushüpe 
1. Katre Uibo  25.03.99 TÜ ASK 1.50 
 1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 
 XO O O XXO O XO XXX 
2. Kirke Maria Lepik 17.05.99 TÜ ASK 1.35 
 1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 
 XXO O O XXX 
 
TA kõrgushüpe 
1. Elise Metsanurk 08.05.97 TÜ ASK 1.45 
 1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50 
 O O O O XXO XXX 
2. Hege-Meril Jõemets 15.04.98 TÜ ASK 1.40 
 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45 
 O O O XXX 
3. Eliise Saarepera 05.05.98 TÜ ASK 1.30 
 1.25 1.30 1.35 
 O XXO XXX 
 
TB kaugushüpe 
1. Katre Uibo  25.03.99 TÜ ASK 4.85 
 X 4.85 X 4.63 4.79 4.78 
 +0,9 +3,0 +1,2 +0,1 +1,8 +0,1 
2. Kirke Maria Lepik 17.05.99 TÜ ASK 3.99 
 3.71 X X 3.99 X 3.77 
 +1,4 +0,8 +1,7 0,0 +1,1 +0,2 
 
TA kaugushüpe 
1. Kätrin Pärn 1997 TÜ ASK 4.50 
 4.46 4.36 3.36 X 4.50 4.50 
 +4,5 +2,0 +0,1 +0,7 +0,9 +0,9 
2. Triin Sellik 28.10.97 TÜ ASK 4.50 
 X X X X 4.50 4.47 
 
3. Elise Metsanurk 08.05.97 TÜ ASK 4.27 
 X 4.27 X X 4.23 X 
 +0,9 +1,3 +0,9 +,8 +0,8 +2,3 
4. Eliise Saarepera 05.05.98 TÜ ASK 4.20 
 3.90 3.57 X 4.05 4.10 4.20 
 +0,5 +0,8 +1,3 +1,1 +1,0 +0,3 
5. Hege-Meril Jõemets 15.04.98 TÜ ASK 4.07 
 X 4.05 X 4.07 3.82 X 
 +1,7 +1,8 +1,1 +3,5 -0,3 +0,4 
 


